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/ I £ O ag /Course Teacher: VIJAYALAKSHMI V KAMARADDI Date of Announcement:

FSN 321 Food Processing, Food Safety Standards and Value Addition (1+1)

Marks Scored
Grade
Point

Grand
Total
(100)

ExternalSI. Internal
Total

RemarksID No. Student NameNo. Part B TotalPart A (10)
(50) (25) (50)(25)

8.7020.75 40.75 87.0046.25 20.00ABBURI SRI NAGA DHUNUNJAY1 ALM 8001

9.0821.50 42.50 90.7548.25 21.00AMBIKA M N2 ALM 8002

90.25 9.0322.00 44.0046.25 22.00ARUN NALM 80033

9.1843.75 91.7522.7548.00 21.00ALM 8004 B KAMALAJA4

92.00 9.2022.00 44.0048.00 22.00BHARGAVI CALM 80055

89.25 8.9322.50 43.5021.0045.75BHAVAN RALM 80066

90.50 9.0522.25 43.2521.0047.25CHANDAN E MALM 80077

9.0590.5022.50 43.5047.00 21.00CHANDANA RALM 80088

8.9341.00 89.2520.00 21.0048.25CHANDANA RALM 80099

9.1891.7522.50 43.5048.25 21.00CHANDANA TMALM 801010

9.0043.00 90.0021.00 22.0047.00CHETHAN G11 ALM 8011

92.25 9.2323.00 45.0047.25 22.00CHETHAN KUMAR J SALM 801212

44.00 91.00 9.1022.00 22.0047.00CHINMAY C GALM 801313

91.00 9.1022.50 43.5047.50 21.00DEEKSHITHA H YALM 801414

41.25 88.50 8.8520.00 21.2547.25DEEPAK CALM 801515

88.50 8.8521.00 42.0021.0046.50DEEPAK RALM 801616

9.0344.00 90.2522.00 22.0046.25DHANANJAYA SALM 801717

9.1391.2522.75 43.7547.50 21.00DIVYA D MALM 801818

88.50 8.8542.2521.00 21.2546.25ALM 8020 FARHEEN KOUSER19

8.9341.75 89.2520.00 21.7547.50GIRI PRASAD NALM 802120

89.25 8.9322.50 43.5021.0045.75GIRISH VALM 802221

9.0090.0021.00 21.75 42.7547.25GOBIND JAY KUMARALM 802322

8.8841.50 88.7521.5047.25 20.00HANUMESHALM 802423
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92.60 9.2622.00 22.75 44.7547.85HEMA A P24 AIM 8026

9.1121.75 42.75 91.1021.0048.35HIMABINDU K25 ALM 8027

86.50 8.6520.00 21.25 41.2545.25K TRINATH26 ALM 8028

90.75 9.0822.00 43.0047.75 21.00KARTHIKSALM 802927

44.00 91.85 9.1922.00 22.0047.85ALM 8030 KAVYAD28

89.50 8.9521.00 21.00 42.0047.50KAVYASHREE G29 ALM 8031

8.9342.50 89.2521.00 21.5046.75ALM 8032 KEERTHI G M30

41.50 86.25 8.6320.00 21.5044.75KEERTHIKUMAR GALM 803331

8.9522.00 43.00 89.5021.0046.50KELOTHU NARESHALM 803432

8.9042.00 89.0021.00 21.0047.00KIRAN B33 ALM 8035

9.2592.5022.75 44.7522.0047.75KRUTHIKA M SALM 803634

92.25 9.2344.7522.00 22.7547.50LAVANYA S RALM 803735

9.1891.7522.75 43.7521.0048.00LIKHITH H R36 ALM 8038

41.75 89.00 8.9021.7520.0047.25LIKHITHA KALM 803937

41.00 89.35 8.9421.0020.0048.35MAHESHALM 804038

8.9742.25 89.7021.2521.0047.45MALLIKARJUN HOSAVAKKALALM 804139

90.50 9.0522.25 43.2521.0047.25MANU D YALM 804240

9.1591.5022.75 43.7521.0047.75ALM 8043 MEGHANA V C41

9.1091.0022.50 43.5021.0047.50MOUNIKA M NALM 804442

9.1591.5022.25 44.2522.0047.25NAJIHA CALM 804543

9.2992.8523.50 45.5022.0047.35NANDINI NALM 804644

9.0042.75 90.0021.7521.0047.25NARENDRA AJAY RAJU M RALM 804745

9.1091.0022.75 43.7521.0047.25NAVEENA G NALM 804846

9.2092.0022.75 44.7522.0047.25NAVYA B HULMANIALM 804947

8.9844.00 89.7522.0022.0045.75NEETHUKRISHNA R LALM 805048

89.75 8.9821.50 42.5021.0047.25NEETHUSHREE SALM 805149

9.0843.25 90.7522.2521.0047.50NIKHITHAMALM 805250

9.1091.0043.0022.0021.0048.00NIRANJAN B SALM 805351

9.1191.1042.7521.7521.0048.35NIREEKSHITHA M KALM 805452

9.0090.0042.5021.5021.0047.50NIVEDITHA KALM 805553

9.2892.7545.5023.5022.0047.25NOURIN M PALM 805654

8.6386.2539.2520.2519.0047.00PARUL PAN WARALM 805755

8.7887.7540.7520.7520.0047.00PAVUSETTY SAIRAMALM 805856 /'
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8.9843.75 89.7546.00 21.00 22.75POOJA PAVITHRANAIM 805957

8.9321.25 42.25 89.2547.00 21.00POOJASHREE M SAIM 806058

9.0342.75 90.2547.50 21.00 21.75PRAJWAL D59 ALM 8061

8.9842.25 89.7521.00 21.2547.50PREETHAM AALM 806260
PREEYANKA MAHANTAGOUDA 
PAUL 9.3345.25 93.2522.00 23.2548.00ALM 806361

92.50 9.2522.50 44.5022.0048.00PRIYANKA C S62 ALM 8064

91.25 9.1322.50 44.5022.0046.75PRIYANKA S AALM 806563

90.25 9.0322.25 43.2547.00 21.00PUNEETH KUMAR SALM 806664

43.25 90.25 9.0322.2547.00 21.00PUSHPALATHA H SALM 806765

90.25 9.0322.50 43.5021.00RAJESH KUMAR PRADHAN 46.75ALM 806866

9.0843.00 90.7521.00 22.0047.75RAJESH SIDDHALM 806967

92.25 9.2322.75 44.7547.50 22.00RAJESHWARI A P68 ALM 8070

8.8841.25 88.7521.2547.50 20.00RAJMOHAN SAHOOALM 807169

89.50 8.9522.75 44.7522.0044.75RAKESH NALM 807270

92.25 9.2345.5022.00 23.5046.75RAKESH NAYAKALM 807371

9.3093.0023.50 45.5022.0047.50RASHMI SALM 807472
RAVIKANTHA BHEEMARAYA 
KOODAGI 9.1543.50 91.5021.00 22.5048.00ALM 807573

88.25 8.8340.5020.00 20.5047.75RUTHIKA MALM 807674

9.0843.25 90.7521.00 22.2547.50SAHANA B SALM 807775

9.0390.2521.75 42.7521.0047.50SAHEBAGOUD BIRADARALM 807876

8.7541.25 87.5020.00 21.2546.25SALMA NIZARALM 807977

87.25 8.7322.50 43.5021.00SAMARTH PRADEEP SHETTY 43.75ALM 808078

90.60 9.0622.25 43.2521.0047.35SAMPADA U SALM 808179

9.0844.00 90.7522.0022.0046.75SAMRUDHH SALM 808280

9.1891.7522.75 44.7547.00 22.00SANDEEP B NALM 808381

91.50 9.1543.2521.00 22.2548.25SAVITA MOURYA82 ALM 8084

9.0090.0021.75 42.7521.0047.25SHAMBULINGEGOWDA K BALM 808583

9.3045.00 93.0023.0022.0048.00SHARATH RALM 808684

89.00 8.9021.25 42.2521.0046.75SHARATH UALM 808785

9.0042.75 90.0021.00 21.7547.25SHASHANK T NALM 808886

9.1091.0022.00 44.0047.00 22.00SHIVALING S MADLIALM 808987

9.0343.00 90.2522.0047.25 21.00SHREEDHAR NAIK VALM 809088

9.0342.25 90.2521.2548.00 21.00SHREYAS S JETTYALM 809189
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9.1343.75 91.2547.50 21.00 22.75SIDDESHASALM 809290

9.2322.25 44.25 92.2548.00 22.00SIDDESHGOWDA B SALM 809391

92.50 9.2522.00 22.50 44.5048.00SNEHAV92 ALM 8094

9.1522.00 44.00 91.5047.50 22.00SOWJANYA93 ALM 8095

90.75 9.0821.00 22.25 43.25SRIRAKSHA G V 47.50ALM 809694

8.6820.00 40.00 86.7546.75 20.00SUDEEP G S95 ALM 8097

9.2422.00 44.00 92.3548.35 22.00SUMA NAGAPPA WADEYARALM 809896

42.75 89.25 8.9321.00 21.7546.50SUMANTH H AALM 809997

73.50 7.3519.75 37.7518.00SURESH NAIKC 35.75ALM 810098

9.1043.75 91.0022.7547.25 21.00TABASUM MALM 810199

90.85 9.0921.75 42.7548.10 21.00TH ALA VARA SARASWATHIALM 8102100

42.00 89.25 8.9321.0047.25 21.00THEJAS KALM 8103101

88.50 8.8521.00 42.0021.0046.50THIPPESWAMY T102 ALM 8104

88.50 8.8520.75 40.7520.0047.75ALM 8105 VANDANA D103

89.00 8.9021.50 41.5047.50 20.00VEERANAGOUDA104 ALM 8106

8.9341.75 89.2520.00 21.7547.50VIDYASHREE H NALM 8108105

91.50 9.1544.2522.00 22.2547.25VIVEK LALM 8109106

9.0342.00 90.2521.0021.0048.25YASHAS PALM 8110107
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